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East 
VT, ME, NH, MA, RI, CT, NY, PA, NJ, 

DE, MD, DC, WV, VA, NC, TN, SC, 

GA, FL

Scott Tangeman 
Channel Manager 
stangeman@arrow.com 
404 242 8432

Glenda Camaret 
Inside Rep 
gcamaret@arrow.com 
770 625 7911

Midwest 
MT, WY, CO, NM, ND, SD, NE, KS, 

OK, TX

Paul Martin 
Channel Manager 
paul.martin@arrow.com 
303 917 1553

Justin Elkington 
Inside Rep 
justin.elkington@arrow.com 
303 824 4025

Paul Martin 
Channel Manager 
paul.martin@arrow.com 
303 917 1553

Nicholas Reil 
Inside Rep 
nicholas.reil@arrow.com 
303 824 3637

Central 
WI, IL, MI, IN , OH, MO, AR, LA, MN, 

IA, AL, KY, MS

Arrow Capital Solutions North America Territory Assignments

Bryan Dement 
Channel Manager 
bdement@arrow.com 
303 916 9228

Eric Mouch
Inside Rep 
eric.mouch@arrow.com 
303 305 4925

Canada

West 
WA, OR, CA, ID, NV, UT, AZ, HI, AK

Haley Carmack 
Channel Manager 
haley.carmack@arrow.com 
813 454 6229

Kim Fordham 
Inside Rep 
kfordham@arrow.com 
303 305 4961
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Arrow Capital Solutions

Programs – National Accounts

Veeam
Scott Tangeman 
Channel Manager 
stangeman@arrow.com 
404 242 8432

Glenda Camaret 
Inside Rep 
gcamaret@arrow.com 
770 625 7911

CDW
Haley Carmack 
Channel Manager 
haley.carmack@arrow.com 
813 454 6229  

Nicholas Reil (Dallas, AZ, Chicago) 
Inside Rep 
nicholas.reil@arrow.com 
303 824 3637 

Glenda Camaret (NJ, Tampa) 
Inside Rep 
gcamaret@arrow.com 
770 625 7911

NewCloud Networks
Haley Carmack 
Channel Manager 
haley.carmack@arrow.com 
813 454 6229  
 
Justin Elkington 
Inside Rep 
justin.elkington@arrow.com 
303 824 4025

 
 

Commvault
Paul Martin 
Channel Manager 
paul.martin@arrow.com 
303 917 1553

Justin Elkington 
Inside Rep 
justin.elkington@arrow.com 
303 824 4025

Palo Alto Networks
Paul Martin 
Channel Manager 
paul.martin@arrow.com 
303 917 1553 
 
Inside Rep: Per Territory

immixGroup/Hitachi Managed 
Services/Arrow Global Services
Scott Tangeman 
Channel Manager 
stangeman@arrow.com 
404 242 8432 
 
Inside Rep: Per Territory

ecs.arrow.com/arrowcapital | leasing@arrow.com

Optiv Security
Bryan Dement 
Channel Manager 
bdement@arrow.com 
303 916 9228

Eric Mouch 
Inside Rep 
eric.mouch@arrow.com 
303 305 4925 
 
Global Components (IoT, lighting)
Bryan Dement 
Channel Manager 
bdement@arrow.com 
303 916 9228 
 
Inside Rep: Per Territory

More Information
 
Wayne Peters
Sr. Director and GM
wpeters@arrow.com
303 748 5205

041119

mailto:stangeman@arrow.com 
mailto:gcamaret@arrow.com 
mailto:haley.carmack@arrow.com 
mailto:nicholas.reil@arrow.com 
mailto:gcamaret@arrow.com 
mailto:haley.carmack@arrow.com 
mailto:justin.elkington@arrow.com 
mailto:paul.martin@arrow.com 
mailto:justin.elkington@arrow.com 
mailto:paul.martin@arrow.com 
mailto:stangeman@arrow.com 
mailto:bdement@arrow.com 
mailto:eric.mouch@arrow.com 
mailto:bdement@arrow.com 

